



Ref: 2021/AES/BSE/GEN/0065 08th December, 2021

To,
The General Manager,
Listing Operation **BSE Limited**PJ. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 530355

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 - Listing of Equity Shares of Asian Energy Services Limited ("Company") on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE")

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are glad to inform you that the Company had made application for direct listing of its Equity Shares to National Stock Exchange of India Limited and NSE *vide* circular no. NSE/LIST/53 dated 7th December, 2021 has issued the listing approval for 3,80,74,444 (Three Crore Eighty Lakh Seventy-four Thousand Four Hundred Forty-four) Equity Shares of the Company having face value of Rs. 10/- each. The Equity Shares of the Company will be listed on NSE with effect from Thursday, December 09, 2021.

The Equity Shares of the Company (Symbol: ASIANENE) shall be traded on NSE in the Normal Market segment (Rolling Settlement) in compulsory demat for all investors.

Copy of listing approval letter received from NSE is attached herewith for your kind perusal.

Please take the above on record and oblige.

Yours Faithfully,

For Asian Energy Services Limited

(Formerly Asian Oilfield Services Limited)

Shweta Jain

Company Secretary

Asian Energy Services Limited (formerly Asian Oilfield Services Limited) CIN: L23200MH1992PLC318353

3B, 3rd Floor, Omkar Esquare, Chunabhatti Signal, Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai - 400022

Phone +91 (22) 42441100 Fax+91 (22) 42441120 E-mail:mail@asianenergy.com Web:https://www.asianenergy.com





Listing of Equity Shares of the Company on National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) with effect from the trading hours of Thursday, December 9, 2021 and the designated symbol shall be "ASIANENE"

Mumbai, 8th **December, 2021:** Asian Energy Services Limited (AESL) is engaged as a service provider to the energy and mineral sectors, offering end-to-end services which extends across the value chain, including Geophysical Data Acquisition, Production Facility EPC using Build-Own-Operate-Transfer model, Turnkey Drilling, and production facility Operation and Maintenance.

We are pleased to inform you that pursuant to the application made by the Company for direct listing of its 3,80,74,444 Equity shares having face value ₹10/- each on National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) main board. The NSE has granted the listing approval of the above said Equity Shares vide its letter No. NSE/LIST/53 dated 7th December, 2021. A copy of the said letter from NSE is attached herewith.

The Equity shares of the Company will be traded on National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) from the trading hours of Thursday, December 9, 2021 and the designated symbol shall be "ASIANENE".

Commenting on the Listing of Equity Shares of the Company on NSE, Mr. Ashutosh Kumar, Wholetime Director and CEO said "We are pleased to list our existing equity shares of the Company on main listing board of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE). This is a reflection of our performance over the years and will go a long way in enhancing investors' confidence.

For Further Information please contact below:



CIN: L23200MH1992PLC318353

Email: investor.relations@asianenergy.com

www.asianenergy.com



Asian Energy Services Limited (formerly Asian Oilfield Services Limited) CIN: L23200MH1992PLC318353





National Stock Exchange Of India Limited

Ref: NSE/LIST/53 December 07, 2021

The Company Secretary **Asian Energy Services Limited**3B, 3rd Floor, Omkar Esquare,
Chunabhatti Signal, Eastern Express Highway,
Sion East, Mumbai - 400022

Kind Attn: Ms. Shweta Vaibhav Jain

Dear Madam,

Re.: Listing of Equity Shares of Asian Energy Services Limited (New Listing)

With reference to your application for Listing of Equity Shares of Asian Energy Services Limited (New Listing) on the Exchange, we are pleased to inform you that the equity shares of the company shall be listed and admitted to dealings on the Exchange w.e.f. December 09, 2021 as per the details given below:

Sr. No.	Description of Securities	Symbol	Series	No. of Securities	Mkt. Lot	Distinctive Numbers
	Equity shares of Rs. 10/-each fully paid up	ASIANENE	EQ	38074444	1	01 - 38074444

You are requested to mention the symbol and series in all future correspondences. All important information submitted by you pursuant to Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 shall be broadcast through our nationwide network to the trading members.

Please note that all critical/price sensitive information and other submissions under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements), 2015 shall be provided by the Company through 'NEAPS' – NSE Electronic Application Processing System (https://neaps.nseindia.com/NEWLISTINGCORP/), an online filing facility provided by the Exchange, for quicker and efficient processing of your submissions.

If you require any further clarifications, we shall be glad to oblige.

Yours faithfully, For National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Apurva Meghraj Manager

P.S. Checklist of all the further issues is available on website of the Exchange at the following URL https://www.nseindia.com/companies-listing/raising-capital-further-issues-main-sme-checklist